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SOUTH ELGIN ATHLETIC SUMMER CAMP 

INFORMATION 

To register for any of the following camps please visit the athletic department’s website and click on the 
registration tab.  The website is https://il.8to18.com/sehs 

 The grade listed is your student’s 2021-2022 grade level  
 There will no registration cost for any of the camps listed below.  There may be a sport specific 

addition charge for certain camps.   
 This is our current list, more camps may be added, please keep checking the website.  

SPORT DATE TIME GRADE 
BASKETBALL BOYS 6/14-7/2 (M-F) 12-2:30pm 9-12 
BASKETBALL BOYS (YOUTH) 6/14-6/25 (M-F) 10-12pm 2-8 
BASKETBALL GIRLS 6/14-7/1 (M-TH) 8-10:30am 6-12 
CHEER 6/15-7/29 (T/W/TH) 4:30-9pm 9-12 
CROSS COUNTRY BOYS 6/14-7/27 (M-TH) 6:30-8:30am 6-12 
CROSS COUNTRY GIRLS 6/14-7/27 (M-TH) 6:30-8:30am 6-12 
DANCE 6/14-7/29 (M-TH) 8-12pm 9-12 
DANCE (YOUTH) 6/28-7/1 (M-TH) 1-3pm 1-8 
FOOTBALL (YOUTH) 5/21, 5/28, 6/4 (F) 6-7:30pm 5-8 

FOOTBALL (incoming Freshman) 
6/21-7/29 (M-TH) No camp 
the week of 7/5 9-11am 9 

FOOTBALL (So, Jr, Sr) 
6/14-7/29 (M-TH) No camp 
the week of 7/5 9-12pm 10-12 

GOLF BOYS 6/21-6/24 (M-TH) 
9-11am, 2 days at The Highlands 
and 2 days at Wing Park 9-12 

LACROSSE GIRLS 6/28-7/22 (T-TH) 7-8:30am 9-12 
SOCCER BOYS 6/14-7/28 (M/W) 6-7:30pm 9-12 
SOCCER CO-ED (YOUTH) 6/14-6/30 (M/W) 5-6pm 6-8 

TENNIS BOYS 6/14-6/25 (M-TH) 
8-9:30 or 9:30-11am Location will 
be at Sperry Park in South Elgin 9-12 

TENNIS GIRLS 6/14-6/25 (M-TH) 
8-9:30 or 9:30-11am Location will 
be at Sperry Park in South Elgin 9-12 

TRACK AND FIELD BOYS 6/28-7/23 (M-F) 4-6pm 6-12 
VOLLEYBALL BOYS 7/6-7/15 (M-F) 8am-10am 9-12 
VOLLEYBALL BOYS (YOUTH) 7/6-7/15 (M-F) 8-10am 5-8 
VOLLEYBALL GIRLS 7/6-7/15 (M-F) 10:30am-1pm 9-12 
VOLLEYBALL GIRLS (YOUTH) 7/6-7/15 (M-F) 8-10am 5-8 
WRESTLING 6/10-7/24 (M,W,TH) 11am-1pm 7-12 

 

 

 

 



 

If you have any questions on the camps listed above please contact the coach listed below.   

Badminton   Melissa Tuftedal melissatuftedal@u-46.org 
Baseball   Jim Kating  jimkating@u-46.org 
Basketball Boys  Brett Johnson  brettjohnson@u-46.org 
Basketball Girls  Dan Mandernack danielmandernack@u-46.org 
Bowling Boys  Norb Sobel  nsobel@yahoo.com 
Bowling Girls  Mike Anzalone  michaelanzalone@u-46.org 
Cheer   Savannah Bennett savannahbennett@u-46.org 
Cross Country Boys Kari Turcan  kariturcan@u-46.org 
Cross Country Girls Jorie Bartholomew joriebartholomew@u-46.org 
Dance   Audrie Shields  audrieshields@u-46.org 
Football  Dragan Teonic  draganteonic@u-46.org 
Golf Boys  Gordon Brown  gordonbrown@u-46.org 
Golf Girls  Amy Silverman  amysilverman@u-46.org 
Gymnastics Girls Mary Kate Deiter marykatebrooks@u-46.org 
Lacrosse Boys  Dylan Butler  dylanbutler@u-46.org 
Lacrosse Girls  Natalie Homan  nataliehoman@u-46.org 
Soccer Boys  Jerzy Skowron  jerzyskowron@u-46.org 
Soccer Girls  Laura Szwaja  lauraszwaja@u-46.org 
Softball   Brad Reynard  bradreynard@u-46.org 
Swim/Dive Boys  Jeff Davis  jeffreydavis@u-46.org 
Swim/Dive Girls  Dee McDermott diannamcdermott@u-46.org 
Tennis Boys  Eduardo Molina  eduardomolina@u-46.org 
Tennis Girls  Melissa Tuftedal melissatuftedal@u-46.org 
Track and Field Boys Anthony LaRue  anthonylarue@u-46.org 
Track and Field Girls Tushebra Crump tushebracrump@u-46.org 
Volleyball Boys  Jesse Bossenga  jessebossenga@u-46.org 
Volleyball Girls  Joni Plach  joniplach@u-46.org 
Wrestling  James Gloudeman jamesgloudeman@u-46.org 
 

 


